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Observations were drawn from Karijini North {station 005098}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

7NE1138.724E1934.520:3354SSW041.326.3Th1
31ESE1736.317ESE2235.314:3570SE041.527.9Fr2
24ENE1041.215NE2135.013:3741NE042.026.1Sa3
15E743.39NE1138.914:1944E044.528.1Su4
13NNE843.27ENE1438.613:5143NNE045.527.1Mo5
9WNW644.119SSW1040.904:5539SW046.229.0Tu6

19ESE643.824ESE1040.5047.227.7We7
19N2640.319NE5032.916:4572S41.627.6Th8
22NW2040.211NNW3932.717:0970S041.625.7Fr9
13NNE1542.59N3633.815:4669ESE5.843.124.7Sa10
13N2238.96ENE3632.916:1580S0.841.325.8Su11
19NW2638.66NE3833.519:3087SE2.840.524.9Mo12
11NNE2738.16N4930.523:2356SSW61.238.919.9Tu13
13NE1541.37SSE2935.200:0246SSW042.327.0We14
17N1741.76N3934.516:5450NE043.930.0Th15
13NE1341.520SSE2437.123:5054SW1.843.030.3Fr16
9ESE1442.615SSE1938.219:3961SE044.030.4Sa17

13E1543.37NNW4831.001:2256E0.443.625.8Su18
13NE944.928S1938.5030.5Mo19

Statistics for the first 19 days of January 2026
151441.3132835.542.927.1Mean
7NE636.36#1030.538.919.9Lowest

31ESE2744.928S5040.987SE61.247.230.5Highest
72.8Total
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